

Court No. - 35

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 1010 of 1989

Appellant :- Kala And Other

Respondent :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- Keshav Sahai, Mohd. Aslam

Counsel for Respondent :- A.G.A.

Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Gupta, J.

Hon'ble Ravi Nath Tilhari, J.

Counsel for the appellants seeks time to obtain copy of the paper book from the office to enable him to address the Court on final hearing of the appeal.

Accordingly, the matter is adjourned.

List on 6.1.2021.

(Ravi Nath Tilhari, J.) (Manoj Kumar Gupta, J.)

Order Date :- 26.11.2020

Jaideep/-