

Court No. - 51

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 1010 of 1989

Appellant :- Kala And Other

Respondent :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- Keshav Sahai, Mohd. Aslam

Counsel for Respondent :- A.G.A.

Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Gupta, J.

Hon'ble Rajendra Kumar-IV, J.

Mohd. Aslam appearing on behalf of appellants prays for adjournment. He states that he shall argue the appeal positively on the next date.

List for final hearing on 29 January 2021.

(Rajendra Kumar-IV, J.) (Manoj Kumar Gupta, J.)

Order Date :- 6.1.2021

skv